

## Quiet Light to Exhibit at Prosper Show 2025 in Las Vegas

Industry leader offers Exit Readiness Assessments and expert consultation at Booth #517

MOORSEVILLE, NC, UNITED STATES, March 19, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Quiet Light, the industry leader in helping online entrepreneurs buy, sell, and scale businesses, announces its participation at the upcoming <a href="Prosper Show 2025">Prosper Show 2025</a> in Las Vegas. The event will take place March 26-27 at the Las Vegas Convention Center, where Quiet Light's senior <a href="Advisors">Advisors</a> will be available at Booth #517 to help attendees explore pathways to financial freedom, new opportunities, and fulfillment through strategic business exits.

Quiet Light's presence at the Prosper Show represents a significant opportunity for ecommerce business owners to gain expert insights on valuation strategies, exit timing, and maximizing business worth. Attendees can participate in the company's <a href="Exit Readiness Assessment">Exit Readiness Assessment</a>, a valuable tool designed to evaluate a business's sale potential and readiness for transition. As an added incentive, all assessment participants will be entered into a drawing to win a YETI Cooler, perfect for entrepreneurs planning their next adventure after a successful exit.

The Prosper Show, known as a premier educational conference for established Amazon sellers, provides an ideal venue for Quiet Light to connect with online business owners considering their next strategic move. Beyond the Exit Readiness Assessment, Quiet Light offers attendees the opportunity to schedule one-on-one strategy sessions with their senior Advisors through the official event app. These personalized consultations allow business owners to discuss specific concerns, receive tailored advice, and begin mapping out potential exit strategies with experienced professionals who understand the unique challenges of online businesses. Quiet Light's team of Advisors brings firsthand experience to the table, as each has personally built, bought, or sold online businesses. Their approach empowers entrepreneurs to design life on their own terms through smart, strategic exits.

## About the Company:

Quiet Light is an online business brokerage company founded in 2007 by Mark Daoust and has grown to sell over 850 online businesses and over \$1,000,000,000 in total transaction value. Every Advisor at Quiet Light Brokerage has built, bought, or sold an online business, from the founder to the newest team member. Quiet Light provides sellers with a comprehensive, free, no-strings-attached valuation that considers the financials, unique systems, processes, and

differentiators. Quiet Light also provides buyers with perfect acquisition opportunities.

Quiet Light
Quiet Light
+1 800 746 5034
inquiries@quietlight.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/795082337

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.